UNIVERSAL/MULTIFLEX
Factory Parts Catalog)

Product No. RH30WC40GSA | RH36WC40GSA

Market North America | North America

Color stainless steel | stainless steel

Exhaust-CFM 400 CFM 400 CFM

Volts 120 120

Owner's Guide 316488521 316488521

Installation Instructions | 316488521 316488521

Wiring Diagram 5995510962 5995510962
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REPLACEMENT PARTS
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RH30-36WC40G Parts
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RH30WC40G / RH36WC40G

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Publication No: 5995510962
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*

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

Model Index:

PART NO.
5304466678
5304464200
5304466252
5304466253
5304464201
5304464202
5304464263
5304466254

5304464285
5304466742
5304466743

A RH30WC40G (RH30WC40GSA)
B RH36WC40G (RH36WC40GSA)

DESCRIPTION

Blower Assembly, w/motor, fan
Filter, grease, 30 inch hood
Filter, grease, 36 inch hood
Lampholder, socket, w/harness
Control Panel, display, LCD
Capacitor

Power Board, pch, w/spacers
Screw Kit, assembly
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Hardware Kit, installation
Filter Kit, charcoal, 30" hood
Filter Kit, charcoal, 36" hood
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WIRING DIAGRAM
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